1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateBAY-E : ROUND HIGH BAY
DESCRIPTION
A cost-effective, low-profile, solid state solution for highbay
applications, providing one-for-one replacement of high-wattage HID

APPLICATIONS
Optional field
installed sensors can
be added in seconds
(BAY-E-SEN/M
shown)
BAY-E : Black Finish
BAY-E : White Finish
(150W/200W @5000K only)
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 4/22/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI Dimming Volts Finish DLC Replaces
10714 BAY-E-138/100W/840-U-D-BK 100W 13,800 138 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 150W-175W
10715 BAY-E-138/100W/850-U-D-BK 100W 13,800 138 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 150W-175W
10716 BAY-E-208/150W/840-U-D-BK 150W 20,800 139 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 250W-320W
10717 BAY-E-208/150W/850-U-D-BK 150W 20,800 139 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 250W-320W
10921 BAY-E-208/150W/850-U-D-W 150W 20,800 139 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V White P 250W-320W
10718 BAY-E-272/200W/840-U-D-BK 200W 27,200 136 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 320W-400W
10719 BAY-E-272/200W/850-U-D-BK 200W 27,200 136 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 320W-400W
10922 BAY-E-272/200W/850-U-D-W 200W 27,200 136 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V White P 320W-400W
10720 BAY-E-323/240W/840-U-D-BK 240W 32,300 135 4000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 320W-400W
10721 BAY-E-323/240W/850-U-D-BK 240W 32,300 135 5000K 80+ 0-10V 120-277V Black P 320W-400W
10722 BAY-E-138/100W/840-V-D-BK 100W 13,800 138 4000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 150W-175W
10723 BAY-E-138/100W/850-V-D-BK 100W 13,800 138 5000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 150W-175W
10724 BAY-E-208/150W/840-V-D-BK 150W 20,800 139 4000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 250W-320W
10725 BAY-E-208/150W/850-V-D-BK 150W 20,800 139 5000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 250W-320W
10726 BAY-E-272/200W/840-V-D-BK 200W 27,200 136 4000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 320W-400W
10727 BAY-E-272/200W/850-V-D-BK 200W 27,200 136 5000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 320W-400W
10728 BAY-E-323/240W/840-V-D-BK 240W 32,300 135 4000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 320W-400W
10729 BAY-E-323/240W/850-V-D-BK 240W 32,300 135 5000K 80+ 0-10V 200-480V Black P 320W-400W
P DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified.
Order
Code Item # Description
10730 BAY-E-LENS-60D/100W Lens 60° 100W
10731 BAY-E-LENS-90D/100W Lens, 90° 100W
10732 BAY-E-LENS-60D/150W Lens, 60° 150W
10733 BAY-E-LENS-90D/150W Lens, 90° 150W
10734 BAY-E-LENS-60D/2X0W Lens, 60° 200W and 240W
10735 BAY-E-LENS-90D/2X0W Lens, 90° 200W and 240W
10736 BAY-E-SEN/M Sensor Microwave Bi-Level Dim w/ PC*†
10738 BAY-E-SEN/PIR Sensor PIR Bi-Level Dimming w/ PC*†
10740 BAY-E-SMK Surface Mount Kit
10741 BAY-E-PA-3/4NPS-BK Pipe Adapter for 3/4 NPS